Railway technology
Pressure and temperature monitoring solutions
 N Pressure switches
 N Pressure transmitters
 N thermostats
www.trafag.com/productfinder  2
Pressure and temperature monitoring solutions for
railway technology applications

27
  5
Ordering information/type code
8283 . XX XX XX XX XX XX
Measuring
range 1)
Pressure
measurement
range
[bar]
Over
pressure
[bar]
Burst
pressure
[bar]
0 ... 2.5 7.5 50 75
0 ... 4 12 60 76
0 ... 6 18 100 77
0 ... 10 30 200 78
0 ... 16 48 200 79
0 ... 25 75 300 80
0 ... 40 120 300 81
0 ... 60 180 400 82
0 ... 100 300 500 83
0 ... 160 480 750 85
0 ... 250 750 1000 74
0 ... 400 1000 2000 84
0 ... 600 1500 2500 86
Pressure
measurement
range
[psi]
Over
pressure
[psi]
Burst
pressure
[psi]
0 ... 30 90 700 G5
0 ... 50 150 850 G6
0 ... 100 300 1450 G7
0 ... 150 450 2500 G8
0 ... 200 600 2500 GA
0 ... 250 750 2500 G9
0 ... 300 900 4000 HA
0 ... 400 1200 4000 H0
0 ... 500 1500 4000 H1
0 ... 1000 3000 5000 H2
0 ... 1500 4500 7000 H3
0 ... 2000 6000 10000 H5
0 ... 3000 9000 14500 G4
0 ... 5000 12500 21750 H4
0 ... 7500 18750 29000 H6
Sensor Relative pressure, accuracy: 0.5 %; Material pressure connection and housing: 1.4542 (aiSi630) 25
Relative pressure, accuracy: 0.3 %; Material pressure connection and housing: 1.4542 (aiSi630) 23